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Bus C16 Vital Apoquindo - El Huinganal Go to website

Direction
Pc453-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Santa Zita — PC864-Av. 
Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. La Dehesa

41 stops

Open route schedule

Pc453-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Santa Zita

Pc1046-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Totoralillo

Pc674-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Inca de Oro

Pc675-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Patricia

Pc676-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Puquios

Pc677-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc678-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc1134-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Monroe

Pc679-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Patagonia

Pc1068-Parada 2 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc139-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Paraná

Pc140-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Bocaccio

Pc141-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. El Alamein

Pc142-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Av. Las condes

Pc285-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Abadía

Pc286-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Cerro Sombrero

Pc287-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Av. Pdte. Kennedy

Pc236-Parada 1 / Nudo Estoril

Pc237-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Lo Fontecilla

Pc239-Parada / Universidad del Pacífico

Pc288-Avenida Las Condes / esq. San Damian

Route schedule
Pc453-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Santa Zita — PC864-Av. 
Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. La Dehesa

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc453-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Santa Zita

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Pc289-Parada / Mayflower - Dunalastair

Pc423-Camino de Asis / esq. Escrivá de Balaguer

Pc1234-Parada / Mampato

Pc1236-Raúl Labbé / esq. Av. La Dehesa

PC1251-Raúl Labbé / esq. Costanera Norte

Pc1240-Raúl Labbé / esq. Padre A. Arteaga

Pc588-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Robles

Pc589-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. 4 Vientos

Pc590-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. El Gabino

PC854-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. El Rodeo

PC855-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Camino Colonial

PC856-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Cam. del Pregonero

PC857-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Gino Girardi

PC858-Parada / Cam. El Huinganal Altura del 3200

PC859-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Camino del Yunque

PC860-Parada / Cam. El Huinganal Altura del 3500

PC861-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Parque Sur

PC862-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Basel

PC863-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Altura del 4500

PC864-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. La Dehesa



Direction
PC1043-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Berna — Pc666-Vital 
Apoquindo / esq. Vía Láctea

45 stops

Open route schedule

PC1043-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Berna

PC1042-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Basel-Norte

PC865-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Altura del 4500

PC866-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Basel

PC867-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cam. El Huinganal

PC868-Parada / Cam. El Huinganal Altura del 3500

PC869-Camino de La Fusta / esq. Camino del Yunque

PC870-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Cam. de La Herreria

PC871-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Gino Girardi

PC872-Camino El Huinganal / esq. Camino del Pregón

PC873-Parada / Cam. El Huinganal Altura del 2200

PC874-Camino El Huinganal / esq. El Rodeo

PC875-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. El Gabino

Pc437-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Cmte. Malbec

Pc438-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. 4 Vientos

Pc439-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Robles

Pc440-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Raúl Labbé

Pc1239-Raúl Labbé / esq. San Lucas

Pc1237-Raúl Labbé / esq. Av. La Dehesa

Pc1123-Avenida La Dehesa / esq. Av. Las Condes

Pc616-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Sn. Fco. de Asís

Pc291-Parada 4 / Cantagallo

Pc292-Parada / Mayflower - Dunalastair

Pc240-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Pamplona

Route schedule
PC1043-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Berna — Pc666-Vital 
Apoquindo / esq. Vía Láctea

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: PC1043-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Berna

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Pc241-Parada / Universidad del Pacífico

Pc242-Parada / Homecenter Las Condes

Pc244-Parada 4 / Nudo Estoril

Pc329-Av. Pdte. Kennedy / esq. La Llavería

Pc330-Parada / Estadio Palestino

PC660-Parada 3 / Mall Alto Las Condes

PC661-Av. Padre Hurtado-Norte / esq. Av. Las condes

Pc117-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. El Alamein

Pc118-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Bocaccio

Pc119-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Edimburgo

Pc120-Av. Padre Hurtado / esq. Paraná

Pc1067-Parada 4 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc662-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Círculo Apolo

Pc663-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc664-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

PC665-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. A. de Camargo

PC1061-Av. Padre Hurtado-Sur / esq. Alejandro Fleming

Pc448-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Las Tres Marías

Pc449-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Espigas

Pc451-Alejandro Fleming / esq. Vital Apoquindo

Pc666-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Vía Láctea

C16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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